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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 8 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
19.06.2021 - 11:28 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

12 - 13 years

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.88 606 Q
2. MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 34.98 458
3. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 35.03 456
4. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.00 420
5. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun 36.38 407
6. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 37.00 387
7. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 37.63 368
8. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 38.57 342
9. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 39.06 329

10. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 42.10 263
11. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 43.65 236
12. NADJ, Tisa 09 Partizan 43.94 231

14 - 17 years

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 29.63 754 Q
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 29.68 751 Q
3. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 30.97 661 Q
4. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 31.75 613 Q
5. CURCIC, Iva 05 Partizan 34.22 490 R
6. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 34.41 482
7. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 36.61 400
8. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 37.75 365
9. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 39.10 328

Open

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 29.63 754 Q
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Dubocica 29.68 751 Q
3. PATEL, Maana 00 India 30.36 701 Q
4. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 30.97 661 Q
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 31.60 622 Q
6. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 PVK Orion 31.68 617 Q
7. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Spartak Prozivka 31.75 613 Q
8. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 31.88 606 Q
9. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Velika Kikinda 32.46 574 R

10. CURCIC, Iva 05 Partizan 34.22 490 R
11. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 34.41 482
12. MARAS, Anja 08 Plavi Talas 34.98 458
13. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 35.03 456
14. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 36.00 420
15. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Neptun 36.38 407
16. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 36.61 400
17. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 37.00 387
18. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 Plavi Talas 37.63 368
19. JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 Plavi Talas 37.75 365
20. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 38.57 342
21. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 39.06 329
22. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 39.10 328
23. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 41.93 266
24. PAJIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 42.10 263
25. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 PVK Orion 43.65 236
26. NADJ, Tisa 09 Partizan 43.94 231
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Trofej Beograda 2021
Beograd, 19. - 20.6.2021

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

27. SARIC, Masa 10 Usce 47.27 185


